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PPϭ
POaW] NaPe VeUeLQ Sch�W]eQ-NU. RLQge AQ]ahO "X"

ϭ͘ WiŶŬůeƌ MaŶfƌed LPSV OƂ ϱϵϬϳ Ϯϵϲ ϭϮ
Ϯ͘ Schƺůůeƌ GƺŶƚheƌ LHA LiŶǌ ϲϮϯϱ Ϯϵϲ ϳ
ϯ͘ BŽhŶ Eƌich LHA LiŶǌ ϭϬϰϯ Ϯϵϰ ϳ
ϰ͘ SƚigůŵaǇƌ HaŶƐ Peƚeƌ SC OffeŶhaƵƐeŶ ϲϲϱϭ Ϯϵϭ ϭϬ
ϱ͘ SicŬiŶgeƌ RŽbeƌƚ GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ Ϯϱϲϯ Ϯϵϭ ϰ
ϲ͘ AƵŵaǇƌ Geƌhaƌd LPSV OƂ ϳϵϴϱ Ϯϴϵ ϴ
ϳ͘ BŽƌǌ MaƌŬƵƐ SC OffeŶhaƵƐeŶ ϳϭϲϯ Ϯϴϵ ϰ
ϴ͘ KŶƂůů SebaƐƚiaŶ HSV SƚadůͲPaƵƌa ϯϱϮϰ Ϯϴϴ ϳ
ϵ͘ SƚƌaƘů Peƚeƌ HSV Ried ϳϴϵϰ Ϯϴϳ ϴ

ϭϬ͘ Saŵhabeƌ WeƌŶeƌ GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϰϲϭϭ Ϯϴϯ ϴ
ϭϭ͘ Daŵbeƌgeƌ KaƌiŶ HSV SƚadůͲPaƵƌa ϮϭϴϮ Ϯϴϯ ϳ
ϭϮ͘ GƌƺŶƐƚeidů MaƌŬƵƐ ASKÖ PƌegaƌƚeŶ ϱϱϲ ϮϴϮ ϰ
ϭϯ͘ SƉieůeƌ AůŽiƐ HSV Ried ϮϯϲϮ ϮϴϮ ϭ
ϭϰ͘ HƺgeůƐbeƌgeƌ HŽƌƐƚ LHA LiŶǌ ϰϴϭϳ Ϯϴϭ ϰ
ϭϱ͘ FichƚŶeƌ IŶgŽ PSG BƌaƵŶaƵ ϭϯϴϳ ϮϴϬ ϲ
ϭϲ͘ NiedeƌůäŶdeƌ RaůƉh GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϴϮϲϲ ϮϴϬ ϱ
ϭϳ͘ HŽůů Geƌhaƌd Riedeƌ SV ϴϵϱϱ Ϯϳϵ Ϯ
ϭϴ͘ LŽƌeŶǌ ChƌiƐƚiaŶ PSG BƌaƵŶaƵ ϴϬϯ Ϯϳϵ ϭ
ϭϵ͘ SƚƌiƚǌiŶgeƌ ChƌiƐƚŽƉheƌ HSV SƚadůͲPaƵƌa ϰϴϳϰ Ϯϳϴ ϰ
ϮϬ͘ BŽhŶ MeůaŶie LHA LiŶǌ ϴϲϰϵ Ϯϳϳ ϰ
Ϯϭ͘ GƌƺŶƐeiƐ FƌaŶǌ HSV Ried ϮϬϰϲ Ϯϳϲ Ϯ
ϮϮ͘ PƵchbeƌgeƌ Peƚeƌ HSV WeůƐ Ϭ Ϯϳϰ ϱ
Ϯϯ͘ SƚaƌǌeŶgƌƵbeƌ MaƌiŽ PSG BƌaƵŶaƵ Ϭ Ϯϳϰ Ϯ
Ϯϰ͘ Miůacheƌ JeŶƐ IŶŶǀieƌƚůeƌ HŽfƐchƺƚǌeŶ ϯϴϲϮ Ϯϳϭ Ϯ
Ϯϱ͘ SiƉƉů GƺŶƚeƌ GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϮϱϳϮ Ϯϳϭ ϭ
Ϯϲ͘ SƚeiŶeƌ Bƌigiƚƚe LHA LiŶǌ ϰϬϱ Ϯϲϵ ϲ
Ϯϳ͘ EcŬeůƐbeƌgeƌ Aůeǆ HSV Ried ϰϱϬ Ϯϲϵ ϭ
Ϯϴ͘ AƵŵaǇƌ Maƌia LPSV OƂ ϵϭϮϴ Ϯϲϳ Ϯ
Ϯϵ͘ PŽiŶƚŶeƌ Michaeů HSV Ried ϱϬϵϰ Ϯϲϳ Ϯ
ϯϬ͘ HahŶͲHahŶ Geƌhaƌd GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϴϮϲϭ Ϯϲϳ ϭ
ϯϭ͘ Hageƌ Richaƌd PSG BƌaƵŶaƵ Ϯϰϴϭ Ϯϲϱ ϯ
ϯϮ͘ SŽƉeŬ AůeǆaŶdeƌ GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϮϮϯϲ Ϯϲϰ ϯ
ϯϯ͘ Mähƌ SƚefaŶ HSV Ried ϭϯϲϬ ϮϲϮ Ϯ
ϯϰ͘ SƚaƌǌeŶgƌƵbeƌ Michaeů PSG BƌaƵŶaƵ Ϭ Ϯϱϳ Ϯ
ϯϱ͘ LiŶdiŶgeƌ RƵdŽůf GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϭϲϱϰ Ϯϱϱ
ϯϲ͘ BƂůdů Geƌhaƌd HSV SƚadůͲPaƵƌa Ϯϯϳϴ Ϯϱϰ ϯ
ϯϳ͘ HƺgeůƐbeƌgeƌ CŽŶƐƚaŶǌe LHA LiŶǌ ϰϴϭϴ Ϯϱϭ Ϯ
ϯϴ͘ LeŽƉŽůdƐedeƌ DaŶieů HSV SƚadůͲPaƵƌa ϭϯϮϯ ϮϯϬ ϭ
ϯϵ͘ BŽhŶ Oůiǀeƌ GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϯϱϴϳ Ϯϭϲ

PPϭ optical
POaW] NaPe VeUeLQ Sch�W]eQ-NU. RLQge AQ]ahO "X"

ϭ͘ BŽhŶ Eƌich LHA LiŶǌ ϭϬϰϯ Ϯϵϵ ϭϬ
Ϯ͘ HŽůů Geƌhaƌd Riedeƌ SV ϴϵϱϱ Ϯϵϳ ϭϰ
ϯ͘ Schƺůůeƌ GƺŶƚheƌ LHA LiŶǌ ϲϮϯϱ Ϯϵϱ ϭϬ
ϰ͘ SƚigůŵaǇƌ HaŶƐ Peƚeƌ SC OffeŶhaƵƐeŶ ϲϲϱϭ Ϯϵϭ ϴ
ϱ͘ BŽƌǌ MaƌŬƵƐ SC OffeŶhaƵƐeŶ ϳϭϲϯ ϮϵϬ ϭϬ
ϲ͘ Daŵbeƌgeƌ KaƌiŶ HSV SƚadůͲPaƵƌa ϮϭϴϮ ϮϵϬ ϴ



ϳ͘ LiŶdiŶgeƌ RƵdŽůf GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϭϲϱϰ ϮϵϬ ϯ
ϴ͘ SicŬiŶgeƌ RŽbeƌƚ GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ Ϯϱϲϯ Ϯϴϵ ϲ
ϵ͘ FichƚŶeƌ IŶgŽ PSG BƌaƵŶaƵ ϭϯϴϳ Ϯϴϰ ϳ

ϭϬ͘ SŽƉeŬ AůeǆaŶdeƌ GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϮϮϯϲ Ϯϴϰ ϯ
ϭϭ͘ BŽhŶ MeůaŶie LHA LiŶǌ ϴϲϰϵ Ϯϴϯ ϴ
ϭϮ͘ NiedeƌůäŶdeƌ HaŶƐͲPeƚeƌ GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϴϮϲϱ ϮϴϮ Ϯ
ϭϯ͘ SƚeiŶeƌ Bƌigiƚƚe LHA LiŶǌ ϰϬϱ Ϯϳϵ ϲ
ϭϰ͘ KŶƂůů SebaƐƚiaŶ HSV SƚadůͲPaƵƌa ϯϱϮϰ Ϯϳϴ ϳ
ϭϱ͘ LŽƌeŶǌ ChƌiƐƚiaŶ PSG BƌaƵŶaƵ ϴϬϯ Ϯϳϯ Ϯ
ϭϲ͘ Hageƌ Richaƌd PSG BƌaƵŶaƵ Ϯϰϴϭ ϮϲϬ Ϯ
ϭϳ͘ SiƉƉů GƺŶƚeƌ GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϮϱϳϮ Ϯϯϵ ϯ
ϭϴ͘ DŽƉƉeůbaƵeƌ EůiƐabeƚh GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϰϳϱϬ ϵϵ

PPϯ AUT
POaW] NaPe VeUeLQ Sch�W]eQ-NU. RLQge AQ]ahO "X"

ϭ͘ BŽhŶ Eƌich LHA LiŶǌ ϭϬϰϯ Ϯϵϴ ϵ
Ϯ͘ SƚigůŵaǇƌ HaŶƐ Peƚeƌ SC OffeŶhaƵƐeŶ ϲϲϱϭ Ϯϴϴ ϱ
ϯ͘ Schƺůůeƌ GƺŶƚheƌ LHA LiŶǌ ϲϮϯϱ Ϯϴϴ ϱ
ϰ͘ WiŶŬůeƌ MaŶfƌed LPSV OƂ ϱϵϬϳ Ϯϴϳ ϯ
ϱ͘ BŽƌǌ MaƌŬƵƐ SC OffeŶhaƵƐeŶ ϳϭϲϯ Ϯϴϯ
ϲ͘ GƌƺŶƐƚeidů MaƌŬƵƐ ASKÖ PƌegaƌƚeŶ ϱϱϲ ϮϴϮ ϲ
ϳ͘ SƚeiŶeƌ Bƌigiƚƚe LHA LiŶǌ ϰϬϱ Ϯϳϲ ϭ
ϴ͘ Saŵhabeƌ WeƌŶeƌ GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϰϲϭϭ Ϯϳϰ ϭ
ϵ͘ BŽhŶ MeůaŶie LHA LiŶǌ ϴϲϰϵ Ϯϳϰ ϭ

ϭϬ͘ SƚƌaƘů Peƚeƌ HSV Ried ϳϴϵϰ Ϯϳϰ
ϭϭ͘ NiedeƌůäŶdeƌ RaůƉh GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϴϮϲϲ Ϯϲϰ ϱ
ϭϮ͘ Daŵbeƌgeƌ KaƌiŶ HSV SƚadůͲPaƵƌa ϮϭϴϮ Ϯϲϭ ϭ
ϭϯ͘ HŽůů Geƌhaƌd Riedeƌ SV ϴϵϱϱ ϮϲϬ ϭ

PPϰ AUT
POaW] NaPe VeUeLQ Sch�W]eQ-NU. RLQge AQ]ahO "X"

ϭ͘ Schƺůůeƌ GƺŶƚheƌ LHA LiŶǌ ϲϮϯϱ Ϯϴϴ ϵ
Ϯ͘ BŽhŶ Eƌich LHA LiŶǌ ϭϬϰϯ Ϯϴϯ ϱ
ϯ͘ WiŶŬůeƌ MaŶfƌed LPSV OƂ ϱϵϬϳ Ϯϳϵ ϰ
ϰ͘ SiƉƉů GƺŶƚeƌ GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϮϱϳϮ Ϯϳϴ ϰ
ϱ͘ SƚigůŵaǇƌ HaŶƐ Peƚeƌ SC OffeŶhaƵƐeŶ ϲϲϱϭ Ϯϳϴ Ϯ
ϲ͘ BŽƌǌ MaƌŬƵƐ SC OffeŶhaƵƐeŶ ϳϭϲϯ Ϯϳϲ ϲ
ϳ͘ SŽƉeŬ AůeǆaŶdeƌ GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϮϮϯϲ ϮϳϮ ϭ
ϴ͘ HŽůů Geƌhaƌd Riedeƌ SV ϴϵϱϱ ϮϳϬ Ϯ
ϵ͘ Saŵhabeƌ WeƌŶeƌ GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϰϲϭϭ Ϯϱϴ Ϯ

ϭϬ͘ NiedeƌůäŶdeƌ RaůƉh GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϴϮϲϲ Ϯϱϱ ϭ
ϭϭ͘ GƌƺŶƐƚeidů MaƌŬƵƐ ASKÖ PƌegaƌƚeŶ ϱϱϲ ϮϱϮ Ϯ
ϭϮ͘ SƚeiŶeƌ Bƌigiƚƚe LHA LiŶǌ ϰϬϱ ϮϰϬ ϰ
ϭϯ͘ NiedeƌůäŶdeƌ HaŶƐͲPeƚeƌ GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϴϮϲϱ ϮϬϰ



PPϭ Rifle
POaW] NaPe VeUeLQ Sch�W]eQ-NU. RLQge AQ]ahO "X"

ϭ͘ BŽhŶ Eƌich LHA LiŶǌ ϭϬϰϯ ϮϵϮ ϳ
Ϯ͘ SiƉƉů GƺŶƚeƌ GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϮϱϳϮ Ϯϵϭ ϯ
ϯ͘ HŽůů Geƌhaƌd Riedeƌ SV ϴϵϱϱ ϮϵϬ ϳ
ϰ͘ BŽƌǌ MaƌŬƵƐ SC OffeŶhaƵƐeŶ ϳϭϲϯ Ϯϴϵ ϯ
ϱ͘ Schƺůůeƌ GƺŶƚheƌ LHA LiŶǌ ϲϮϯϱ Ϯϴϴ ϱ
ϲ͘ KŶƂůů SebaƐƚiaŶ HSV SƚadůͲPaƵƌa ϯϱϮϰ Ϯϴϳ ϱ
ϳ͘ PŽiŶƚŶeƌ Michaeů HSV Ried ϱϬϵϰ Ϯϴϱ ϲ
ϴ͘ HƵŵeƌ MaŶfƌed GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϭϳϰϴ Ϯϴϱ ϲ
ϵ͘ RŽƚhbaƵeƌ MaƌŬƵƐ IŶŶǀieƌƚůeƌ HŽfƐchƺƚǌeŶ ϱϬϲϱ Ϯϴϱ ϯ

ϭϬ͘ LiŶdiŶgeƌ RƵdŽůf GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϭϲϱϰ Ϯϴϱ ϯ
ϭϭ͘ HahŶͲHahŶ Geƌhaƌd GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϴϮϲϭ Ϯϴϰ ϰ
ϭϮ͘ SƚƌaƘů Peƚeƌ HSV Ried ϳϴϵϰ ϮϴϮ ϰ
ϭϯ͘ Daŵbeƌgeƌ KaƌiŶ HSV SƚadůͲPaƵƌa ϮϭϴϮ ϮϴϮ Ϯ
ϭϰ͘ NiedeƌůäŶdeƌ RaůƉh GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϴϮϲϲ Ϯϴϭ ϲ
ϭϱ͘ SƉieůeƌ AůŽiƐ HSV Ried ϮϯϲϮ Ϯϳϵ Ϯ
ϭϲ͘ DƺƌŶbeƌgeƌ JŽhaŶŶ IŶŶǀieƌƚůeƌ HŽfƐchƺƚǌeŶ ϰϳϮϰ Ϯϳϴ ϯ
ϭϳ͘ SicŬiŶgeƌ RŽbeƌƚ GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ Ϯϱϲϯ Ϯϳϳ ϯ
ϭϴ͘ SŽƉeŬ AůeǆaŶdeƌ GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϮϮϯϲ Ϯϳϲ ϭ
ϭϵ͘ Saŵhabeƌ WeƌŶeƌ GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϰϲϭϭ Ϯϳϱ Ϯ
ϮϬ͘ Mähƌ SƚefaŶ HSV Ried ϭϯϲϬ Ϯϳϰ ϰ
Ϯϭ͘ BƂůdů Geƌhaƌd HSV SƚadůͲPaƵƌa Ϯϯϳϴ Ϯϲϵ ϭ
ϮϮ͘ KŽhŽƵƚ MaƌŬƵƐ LHA LiŶǌ ϮϲϯϮ Ϯϲϵ
Ϯϯ͘ Hageƌ Richaƌd PSG BƌaƵŶaƵ Ϯϰϴϭ Ϯϲϴ ϭ
Ϯϰ͘ SƚƌiƚǌiŶgeƌ ChƌiƐƚŽƉheƌ HSV SƚadůͲPaƵƌa ϰϴϳϰ Ϯϲϳ ϭ
Ϯϱ͘ Dieǁaůd MaƌƚiŶ IŶŶǀieƌƚůeƌ HŽfƐchƺƚǌeŶ ϰϭϱϰ ϮϲϬ ϭ
Ϯϲ͘ BaůůŵaŶŶ Richaƌd LHA LiŶǌ ϭϱϭϬ Ϯϱϰ ϯ
Ϯϳ͘ Miůacheƌ JeŶƐ IŶŶǀieƌƚůeƌ HŽfƐchƺƚǌeŶ ϯϴϲϮ Ϯϱϰ Ϯ
Ϯϴ͘ DŽƉƉeůbaƵeƌ EůiƐabeƚh GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϰϳϱϬ ϭϯϳ

PPϭ UHR
POaW] NaPe VeUeLQ Sch�W]eQ-NU. RLQge AQ]ahO "X"

ϭ͘ PŽiŶƚŶeƌ Michaeů HSV Ried ϱϬϵϰ Ϯϵϵ ϭϮ
Ϯ͘ BŽhŶ Eƌich LHA LiŶǌ ϭϬϰϯ Ϯϵϴ ϭϲ
ϯ͘ LiŶdiŶgeƌ RƵdŽůf GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϭϲϱϰ Ϯϵϴ ϳ
ϰ͘ SiƉƉů GƺŶƚeƌ GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϮϱϳϮ Ϯϵϳ ϭϭ
ϱ͘ LŽƌeŶǌ ChƌiƐƚiaŶ PSG BƌaƵŶaƵ ϴϬϯ Ϯϵϲ ϭϮ
ϲ͘ SƚigůŵaǇƌ HaŶƐ Peƚeƌ SC OffeŶhaƵƐeŶ ϲϲϱϭ Ϯϵϲ ϭϭ
ϳ͘ HahŶͲHahŶ Geƌhaƌd GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϴϮϲϭ Ϯϵϯ ϲ
ϴ͘ SŽƉeŬ AůeǆaŶdeƌ GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϮϮϯϲ ϮϵϮ ϵ
ϵ͘ Mähƌ SƚefaŶ HSV Ried ϭϯϲϬ Ϯϵϭ ϴ

ϭϬ͘ KŶƂůů SebaƐƚiaŶ HSV SƚadůͲPaƵƌa ϯϱϮϰ Ϯϵϭ ϲ
ϭϭ͘ Saŵhabeƌ WeƌŶeƌ GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϰϲϭϭ Ϯϴϵ ϰ
ϭϮ͘ LeŽƉŽůdƐedeƌ DaŶieů HSV SƚadůͲPaƵƌa ϭϯϮϯ Ϯϴϰ ϱ
ϭϯ͘ BŽƌǌ MaƌŬƵƐ SC OffeŶhaƵƐeŶ ϳϭϲϯ Ϯϴϭ ϭ
ϭϰ͘ SƚƌaƘů Peƚeƌ HSV Ried ϳϴϵϰ Ϯϳϵ ϭ
ϭϱ͘ KaůƚeiƐ DaŶieů GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϮϭϬϴ Ϯϲϰ ϱ
ϭϲ͘ Dieǁaůd MaƌƚiŶ IŶŶǀieƌƚůeƌ HŽfƐchƺƚǌeŶ ϰϭϱϰ Ϯϰϱ
ϭϳ͘ SicŬiŶgeƌ RŽbeƌƚ GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ Ϯϱϲϯ Ϯϰϰ ϰ



ϭϴ͘ DŽƉƉeůbaƵeƌ EůiƐabeƚh GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϰϳϱϬ ϮϮϯ

MagnƵm
POaW] NaPe VeUeLQ Sch�W]eQ-NU. RLQge AQ]ahO "X"

ϭ͘ BŽhŶ Eƌich LHA LiŶǌ ϭϬϰϯ Ϯϵϴ ϭϯ
Ϯ͘ Schƺůůeƌ GƺŶƚheƌ LHA LiŶǌ ϲϮϯϱ Ϯϵϰ ϵ
ϯ͘ HƵŵeƌ MaŶfƌed GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϭϳϰϴ Ϯϵϯ ϳ
ϰ͘ KŶƂůů SebaƐƚiaŶ HSV SƚadůͲPaƵƌa ϯϱϮϰ ϮϵϮ ϵ
ϱ͘ SicŬiŶgeƌ RŽbeƌƚ GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ Ϯϱϲϯ Ϯϵϭ ϴ
ϲ͘ AƵŵaǇƌ Geƌhaƌd LPSV OƂ ϳϵϴϱ ϮϵϬ ϵ
ϳ͘ BŽƌǌ MaƌŬƵƐ SC OffeŶhaƵƐeŶ ϳϭϲϯ Ϯϴϵ ϰ
ϴ͘ AƵŵaǇƌ Maƌia LPSV OƂ ϵϭϮϴ ϮϴϮ ϵ
ϵ͘ SƚaƌǌeŶgƌƵbeƌ MaƌiŽ PSG BƌaƵŶaƵ Ϭ ϮϴϮ ϯ

ϭϬ͘ HŽůů Geƌhaƌd Riedeƌ SV ϴϵϱϱ ϮϴϬ ϱ
ϭϭ͘ BƂůdů Geƌhaƌd HSV SƚadůͲPaƵƌa Ϯϯϳϴ Ϯϳϴ
ϭϮ͘ Miůacheƌ JeŶƐ IŶŶǀieƌƚůeƌ HŽfƐchƺƚǌeŶ ϯϴϲϮ Ϯϳϳ ϳ
ϭϯ͘ Daŵbeƌgeƌ KaƌiŶ HSV SƚadůͲPaƵƌa ϮϭϴϮ Ϯϳϳ ϰ
ϭϰ͘ NiedeƌůäŶdeƌ HaŶƐͲPeƚeƌ GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϴϮϲϱ Ϯϳϲ ϯ
ϭϱ͘ Saŵhabeƌ WeƌŶeƌ GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϰϲϭϭ Ϯϳϱ Ϯ
ϭϲ͘ SƚaƌǌeŶgƌƵbeƌ Michaeů PSG BƌaƵŶaƵ Ϭ Ϯϲϵ ϭ
ϭϳ͘ NiedeƌůäŶdeƌ RaůƉh GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϴϮϲϲ ϮϲϬ ϯ
ϭϴ͘ SƚƌiƚǌiŶgeƌ ChƌiƐƚŽƉheƌ HSV SƚadůͲPaƵƌa ϰϴϳϰ Ϯϱϲ Ϯ
ϭϵ͘ SƉieůeƌ AůŽiƐ HSV Ried ϮϯϲϮ ϭϱϳ ϭ

SƵper MagnƵm
POaW] NaPe VeUeLQ Sch�W]eQ-NU. RLQge AQ]ahO "X"

ϭ͘ BŽhŶ Eƌich LHA LiŶǌ ϭϬϰϯ Ϯϵϰ ϭϯ
Ϯ͘ SƚigůŵaǇƌ HaŶƐ Peƚeƌ SC OffeŶhaƵƐeŶ ϲϲϱϭ ϮϵϬ ϳ
ϯ͘ HƵŵeƌ MaŶfƌed GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϭϳϰϴ Ϯϴϲ Ϯ
ϰ͘ SƉieůeƌ AůŽiƐ HSV Ried ϮϯϲϮ ϮϴϮ ϲ
ϱ͘ NiedeƌůäŶdeƌ RaůƉh GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϴϮϲϲ ϮϴϮ ϲ
ϲ͘ Schƺůůeƌ GƺŶƚheƌ LHA LiŶǌ ϲϮϯϱ Ϯϴϭ ϱ
ϳ͘ AƵŵaǇƌ Geƌhaƌd LPSV OƂ ϳϵϴϱ ϮϴϬ ϳ
ϴ͘ HŽůů Geƌhaƌd Riedeƌ SV ϴϵϱϱ Ϯϳϱ Ϯ
ϵ͘ BŽƌǌ MaƌŬƵƐ SC OffeŶhaƵƐeŶ ϳϭϲϯ ϮϳϬ ϭ

ϭϬ͘ KaůƚeiƐ DaŶieů GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϮϭϬϴ Ϯϱϯ Ϯ
ϭϭ͘ SicŬiŶgeƌ RŽbeƌƚ GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ Ϯϱϲϯ Ϯϯϱ ϰ

SƵper MagnƵm optical
POaW] NaPe VeUeLQ Sch�W]eQ-NU. RLQge AQ]ahO "X"

ϭ͘ HƵŵeƌ MaŶfƌed GSSV GƌieƐŬ͘ ϭϳϰϴ Ϯϴϳ ϱ
Ϯ͘ BŽhŶ Eƌich LHA LiŶǌ ϭϬϰϯ Ϯϲϵ ϯ
ϯ͘ HŽůů Geƌhaƌd Riedeƌ SV ϴϵϱϱ Ϯϲϱ ϰ


